CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CIASC CENTRO DE INF E AUT DE SC

Conta: 1877 | 003 | 00002530-1

Data: 01/07/2022 - 16:15

Més: Junho/2022

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

31/05/2022
01/06/2022
02/06/2022
03/06/2022
06/06/2022
07/06/2022
08/06/2022
09/06/2022
10/06/2022
13/06/2022
14/06/2022
15/06/2022
17/06/2022
20/06/2022
21/06/2022
22/06/2022
23/06/2022
24/06/2022
27/06/2022
28/06/2022
29/06/2022

30/06/2022

Lancamentos do Dia

Data Mov.

01/07/2022

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

Nr. Doc.

002375

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

Historico

DEP.DINH.

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Valor Saldo
0,00 0,00
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C

0,00 C

Valor Saldo

5.779,62 C 5.779,62 C



Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104



